
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 22 2021 (23/05/2021 - 29/05/2021) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX Comedy

5.8
0.9
0.1
0.8
14.9
1.2
1.4
0.5
14.1
0.7
1.0
0.8
0.2
7.0
1.2
1.2
0.1
0.2
2.3
0.9
0.4
0.1
0.4
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.6
0.2
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.0
0.5
1.2
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.1
1.1
0.2
1.2

1552
607
168
582
2577
445
790
427
2617
468
508
353
136
1833
337
566
112
209
1186
455
416
148
398
286
149
266
278
310
93
120
65
68
130
47
212
116
41
249
642
221
246
166
220
109
209
111
352
128
490
187
645

Excludes Tasmania
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%
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 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Arts
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic

0.2
0.2
0.8
0.1
4.2
0.8
0.2
5.8
0.1
0.7
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.8
0.0
0.8
0.2
1.0
0.5
0.9
0.2
0.1
1.3
0.3
0.2
0.6
0.5
1.4
0.2
0.6
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.4

219
215
310
160
1024
469
212
1167
110
406
119
129
114
541
73
303
150
641
367
423
250
286
874
264
302
408
223
743
228
346
140
312
133
286
197
291
213
257
150
212
95
275
393
141
204
224
289
189
120
203
415

Excludes Tasmania
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 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.6
0.1
0.0
2.5
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.6
0.1
1.0
0.2
0.6
0.7

278
52
73
584
74
61
96
30
45
277
80
576
189
242
577

 ALL FTA 56.0 4382
 ALL STV 44.0 4168
 ALL TV 100.0 4943

Excludes Tasmania
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